
BREAKFAST MENU
(9:00 am - 12:00 pm)

 

SMOOTHIES

MIMOSA / TOWER
Strawberry, mango, passion fruit. 
BELLINI / TOWER
CHILCANO FLIGHT
Classic, guava, chicha, passion fruit.
SANGRIA / PITCHER
BLOODY MARY

$7 / $50 

$7 / $50

$7 / $40

LOMO SANDWICH 
Beef tenderloin sauteed with red onion
& tomatoes served on baguette bread 
(pan francés). 

CHICHARRON SANDWICH  
Crispy and tasty pork belly with fried 
sweet potato and sarsa criolla served 
on baguette bread (pan francés).

CHICKEN SANDWICH 
Chicken shredded with mayonnaise, 
lettuce, tomato, celery and shoestring
fries served on baguette bread (pan francés).

LOMITO AL JUGO 
Extra juicy beef tenderloin sautéed with 
red onion & tomatoes served with one 
baguette bread (pan francés).

CHICHARRON (PORK BELLY)
Served with fried sweet potato, sarsa
criolla & one baguette bread (pan francés). 

LOMO SALTADO OMELETTE
Classic omelette with mozzarella cheese
& Lomo saltado on top.

VEGGIE OMELETTE 
Brocoli, spinach, onions, tomatoes & 
mozzarella chesse.

BUTIFARRA SANDWICH
Traditional peruvian ham layered with 
crisp lettuce and topped sarsa criolla. 

NUTELLA & FRUIT PANCAKES 
Strawberry & blueberry.

TAMALES PORK OR CHICKEN 
With sarsa criolla.

COMBINADO CHICHARRON & TAMAL
With sarsa criolla.

MÁNCORA COMBO
Chicharron, tamal, salchicha huachana,
relleno, sarsa criolla & two baguette bread.

FOOD & SANDWICHES

PAPAYA

ORANGE

TROPICAL MIXED
Strawberry, papaya, apple, banana,
carrot, honey & algarrobina.

SPECIAL FUSION 
Strawberry, papaya, apple, banana,
egg, milk & algarrobina.
 
BANANA & MILK

STRAWBERRY & MILK

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$14

$12

$10

$15

$12

$14

$10

$12

$10

$8

$16

$34

COCKTAILS

 If you have any allergies or dietery ristrictions, please let your server know before ordering. 
*All our juices are prepared with natural fruits. 

FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED.

MOCKTAILS
MÁNCORA VIBES
Made with strawberry, mango 
& passion fruit purée.

EL FRESCO
Natural lemonade
Flavors: Strawberry, coconut,
mango, passion fruit, pineapple.

$8

$8 

$32

$12 

COFFEE & TEA
COFFEE
CAPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
TEA & INFUSIONS

$4
$6
$5
$3


